Bb6zberg-Schwinget
13. August 2006 in Brugg

Kat. 91/92

Rang Name

1 WEHRLI CHRISTIAN
2 ANDEREGG DAVID
3 WILHELM HANNES
4 KOCKER REMO

5A STEINMANN YVES
5B WETZEL DOMINIQUE
5C BETSCHART PATRICK
6 ERB ROGER

7A VIEIRA TIAGO

7B GOTSCH BERNHARD
7C KASER MARIO

8 GISCHIG CEDRIC

9 REBETEZ CHRISTOPH
10A LUTZ ANDRE

10B SCHLACHTER LUKAS
11 BURGI ROBERT

12 REUBI FABIAN

13 SCHMID CYRILL

14 KISSLING STEPHAN
15 BAUMGARTNER DAVID
Kat. 93/94

Rang Name

1 BANI LORENZ

2A KUNG PASCAL

2B NEUHAUS REMO

2C PERONINO MARIO

3 ALPIGER RICO

4 REUBI MICHAEL

5 VIEIRA EDDY

6A SEUL JAN

6B VOGELE JAN

6C WETTSTEIN DANIEL
7 WYSS ALEX

8A GERBER GABRIEL
8B WIDMER SANDRO
8C WILHELM MANUEL

9 SPECKERT PIUS

10 THEILER ADRIAN
11A ALPIGER GIAN

11B ROTH CHRISTIAN
11C SCHMID MARTIN

12 GERBER ELIAS

13A BEELER LUKAS

13B HOLLIGER SVEN

13C TRITTEN ADRIAN

14 UTRIO ANDREA

Schwingklub

AARAU
AARAU
ZOFINGEN
BINNINGEN
LENZBURG
BADEN BRUGG
FREIAMT
OBERWIL
AARAU

GLATT- UND LIMMATTAL
BADEN BRUGG
LENZBURG
ZURZACH
BADEN BRUGG
FRICKTAL
AARAU

KULM
FRICKTAL
KULM

BADEN BRUGG

Schwingklub

AARAU
FREIAMT
FRICKTAL
FRICKTAL
LENZBURG
KULM

AARAU

AARAU
ZURZACH
GLATT- UND LIMMATTAL
FRICKTAL
BADEN BRUGG
ZOFINGEN
ZOFINGEN
ZURZACH
FREIAMT
LENZBURG
FREIAMT
ZURZACH
BADEN BRUGG
LENZBURG
LENZBURG
FREIAMT
BADEN BRUGG
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Punkte

58.25 S
57.25 S
57.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.50
52.75
52.50
51.00

Punkte

58.75 S
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50 S
56.25
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.25
52.75
52.75
52.75
51.50



Bb6zberg-Schwinget
13. August 2006 in Brugg

Kat. 95/96

Rang Name

1 SCHMID SAMUEL

2 KLAUSNER YANNICK
3 PORTMANN THOMAS

4A GRABER JONAS

4B WIDMER SIMON

5 ZUMSTEIN DAVID

6 MEIER DOMINIK

TA THEILER ANDREAS
7B KUNG MARCO

8A NEUHAUS DAVID

8B RIESEN RUEDI

9 ALPIGER NICK

10 HERRMANN OLIVER
11A STAUBLE PHILIPP
11B WETTSTEIN MARTIN
12 MEIER ARON

13 UTRIO CLAUDIO

14 HOLLIGER DARIO
15 SEUL LARS

Kat. 97/98

Rang Name

1 STUSSI JULIAN

2 STREBEL JOEL

3 SIEGRIST CHRISTIAN
4A GRABER COLLIN

4B PORTMANN FABIANN
5 HUBER JAN

6 TRITTEN ROBIN

7 DOBELI ANDREAS

8 BACHLI MICHAEL

Schwingklub

FRICKTAL
FREIAMT
BADEN-BRUGG
LENZBURG
ZOFINGEN
AARAU
LENZBURG
FREIAMT
FREIAMT
FRICKTAL
KULM
LENZBURG
AARAU
FRICKTAL
GLATT- UND LIMMATTAL
FRICKTAL
BADEN-BRUGG
LENZBURG
AARAU

Schwingklub

AARAU
FREIAMT
LENZBURG
LENZBURG
BADEN BRUGG
FREIAMT
FREIAMT
FREIAMT
ZURZACH
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Punkte

57.75
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.50
53.00
51.50

Punkte

58.25
56.50
56.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.25
53.50
51.25



